PCR2-OD Datasheet
www.parametric.ch  Revision 0  |  Page 1 / 5
PCR2 LoRaWAN™ Radar People
Counter Outdoor
PCR2 is a camera-less people counting sensor with LoRaWAN connectivity in a slim enclosure which is easy
to mount.
The system includes powerful signal processing that enables directional counting of humans.
Counters are transmitted in regular intervals over a public or private LoRaWAN™ network.

PCR2 LoRaWAN™ Radar People Counter Outdoor
www.parametric.ch  Revision 1  |  Page 5 / 5
Ordering information
Available Models
PCR2-EU868-OD Outdoor Model for use in European LoRaWAN™ networks
PCR2-US915-OD Outdoor Model for use in US and Canadian LoRaWAN™ networks
PCR2-AU915-OD Outdoor Model for use in Australian LoRaWAN™ networks
PCR2-AS923-OD Outdoor Model for use in Asian LoRaWAN™ networks
Where to buy
You can find a list of distributors and solution providers on the product website:
Evaluation kits are available for interested integrators or solution providers.